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NOTICE

July 08, 2024

As per the instruction of the University Enabling Committee has been constituted to
facilitate the special category admissions during the academic year 2024-25 :

For PwD category :
1. Ms. Chinu Madan

~ Mob: 9599678078

2. Dr. Ranjeet Kr. NiralaMob: 9310275384

8882527225
9460689761
8447073796
8800260876
8130833548
8575552173
7807181063

3. Dr. Ankush Mob. 8813813364
For ST category :
1. Ms. Mamta Bai Mob:
2. Mr. Hitesh Kumar Mob:
3. Mr. Dasharath Meena Mob:
4. Ms. Velentina Brahma Mob:
5. Dr. Lakshmi Basumatary Mob:
6. Dr. Grace Lalkhawngaihi ~ Mob:
7. Mr. Suneel Kumar (Comm.) Mob:
8. Dr. Manish Kumar (Comm.) Mob:

For SC category :

8467889090

email: madan.chinu@gmail.com
email: ranjeetsingh2802@gmail.com
email: ankushrao540@gmail.com

email: mamtam763@zh.du.ac.in
email: hiteshmeena00155@gmail.com
email: meenadasharth@gmail.com
email: vbrahma428@gmail.com
email: irbasumatary@gmail.com
email: grace.lralte@gmail.com

email: suneel042@gmail.com

email: mk.9006@gmail.com

1. Dr. Mukesh Kumar Mob: 8447849284  email: mknanocomposites@gmail.com
2. Ms. Vani Kanojia ~ Mob: 9871035652  email: vani.kanojia@zh.du.ac.in
3. Dr. Anju Mob: 9717456103  email: dahiyarinkul @gmail.com
4. Mr. Jai Kumar Mob: 9910762702  email: jaikumardu004@gmail.com
5. Ms. Banani Mob: 9958417287  email: shehzadi.online7@gmail.com
6. Mr. Itendra Kumar  Mob: 9718150212  email: kumaritendra@gmail.com
7. Mr. Raj Kumar Mob: 8079035235  email: rajsantoshmaths@gmail.com
8. Dr. Parveen Gill Mob: 9729476103  email: parveengill35@gmail.com
9. Dr. Manohar Lal Mob: 9501964418  email: manohar.chem@gmail.com
For OBC category :
Dr. M. Saleem Javed Mob:9811897218 email: msjavedzhc@gmail.com
Dr. Satish Ganta Mob:8826437397 email: satishganta2001@yahoo.co.in
Dr. Mohd. Qasim Mob:9350544061 email: qasim4arabic@gmail.com
Ms. Deeksha Yadav Mob:9873723808 email: ripplesandstone@gmail.com

Dr. Vipin Kumar
Mr. Nitesh Dhiman

3P 2o Oy W B W) ko

For EWS category :

1. Dr.Arvind Kumar Rajput Mob:
2. Dr. Sanchita Sharma Mob:
“3. Mr. Ashok Sharma Mob:
4. Mr. Bijay Shankar Jha Mob:

Copy to: All Concerned & S.0O. Admn.

Mob: 9017455425
Mob: 9910089886
Dr. Geetanjali Yadav Mob: 9996115244
Ms. Bobby SorokhaibamMob: 9899151025
Dr. Ram Vilas MauryaMob: 9953143675

9810291539
9999698894
9782338525
9999078809

email
email:
email:
email
email:

: vipinbataar6768@gmail.com

niteshdhiman91@gmail.com
geetanjalimdu@gmail.com

: bobby.oam@gmail.com

mauryaramvilas@gmail.com

email: drarvind1539@gmail.com
email: sanchitasharam88@gmail.com
email: sharmaashok.co@gmail.com
email: bijaygunjan@gmail.com
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(Prof. Narendra Singh)

Principal



